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3rd Annual Lilly Diabetes 250

07/26/14Kyle Busch(i)Track Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

50.031 179.888

Qualifying Round: 3

1 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 50.031 179.888 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 20 Matt Kenseth(i) Resers Toyota 50.304 178.912 1 1 0.273 0.273

3 3 Ty Dillon # Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 50.448 178.402 1 1 0.417 0.144

4 5 Kevin Harvick(i) Morton Buildings Chevrolet 50.460 178.359 1 1 0.429 0.012*

5 9 Chase Elliott # Napa Auto Parts Chevrolet 50.617 177.806 1 1 0.586 0.157

6 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 50.630 177.760 1 1 0.599 0.013

7 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 50.795 177.183 1 1 0.764 0.165

8 60 Chris Buescher # Roush Performance Parts Ford 50.845 177.009 1 1 0.814 0.050

9 33 Paul Menard(i) Nibco/Menards Chevrolet 50.891 176.849 1 1 0.860 0.046*

10 2 Brian Scott Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 50.957 176.620 1 1 0.926 0.066

11 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 51.024 176.388 1 1 0.993 0.067

12 11 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Toyota 51.030 176.367 1 1 0.999 0.006

Qualifying Round: 2

1 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 50.423 178.490 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 50.445 178.412 1 1 0.022 0.022

3 5 Kevin Harvick(i) Morton Buildings Chevrolet 50.489 178.257 1 1 0.066 0.044*

4 33 Paul Menard(i) Nibco/Menards Chevrolet 50.523 178.137 1 1 0.100 0.034*

5 20 Matt Kenseth(i) Resers Toyota 50.566 177.985 1 1 0.143 0.043

6 2 Brian Scott Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 50.596 177.880 1 1 0.173 0.030

7 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 50.623 177.785 1 1 0.200 0.027

8 3 Ty Dillon # Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 50.630 177.760 1 1 0.207 0.007

9 9 Chase Elliott # Napa Auto Parts Chevrolet 50.674 177.606 1 1 0.251 0.044

10 60 Chris Buescher # Roush Performance Parts Ford 50.704 177.501 1 1 0.281 0.030

11 11 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Toyota 50.744 177.361 1 1 0.321 0.040

12 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 50.765 177.288 1 1 0.342 0.021

13 16 Ryan Reed # ADA Drive to Stop Diabetes presented by Lilly 50.912 176.776 1 1 0.489 0.147

14 42 Kyle Larson(i) Nashville Outlaws Chevrolet 50.980 176.540 1 1 0.557 0.068

15 31 Dylan Kwasniewski # FOE Chevrolet 50.980 176.540 1 1 0.557 0.000

16 98 David Ragan(i) Denbeste Heavy Equipment Rental/Carroll 51.027 176.377 3 3 0.604 0.047*

17 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Chevrolet 51.278 175.514 1 1 0.855 0.251

18 99 James Buescher Rheem Toyota 51.478 174.832 1 1 1.055 0.200

19 93 Kevin Swindell JGL Racing Dodge 51.691 174.112 1 3 1.268 0.213

20 39 Ryan Sieg # Pull-A-Part LLC Do-It-Yourself Used Auto Parts 51.870 173.511 3 3 1.447 0.179

21 43 Dakoda Armstrong # WinField Ford 52.002 173.070 1 1 1.579 0.132

22 84 Chad Boat # Front Row Tailgaiting/CorvetteParts.net 52.065 172.861 1 1 1.642 0.063*

23 28 JJ Yeley Texas 28 Spirits Stage Dodge 52.131 172.642 1 1 1.708 0.066

24 44 David Starr Hard Hat Heroes/BYF.org Toyota 52.219 172.351 1 1 1.796 0.088

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 3 Ty Dillon # Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 50.263 179.058 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 20 Matt Kenseth(i) Resers Toyota 50.331 178.816 1 1 0.068 0.068

3 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 50.362 178.706 1 1 0.099 0.031

4 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 50.398 178.579 1 1 0.135 0.036

5 33 Paul Menard(i) Nibco/Menards Chevrolet 50.511 178.179 1 1 0.248 0.113*

6 9 Chase Elliott # Napa Auto Parts Chevrolet 50.514 178.168 1 1 0.251 0.003

7 98 David Ragan(i) Denbeste Heavy Equipment Rental/Carroll 50.516 178.161 1 1 0.253 0.002*

8 5 Kevin Harvick(i) Morton Buildings Chevrolet 50.634 177.746 1 1 0.371 0.118*

9 2 Brian Scott Smokey Mountain Herbal Snuff Chevrolet 50.652 177.683 1 1 0.389 0.018

10 11 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Toyota 50.681 177.581 1 1 0.418 0.029

11 42 Kyle Larson(i) Nashville Outlaws Chevrolet 50.711 177.476 1 1 0.448 0.030

12 60 Chris Buescher # Roush Performance Parts Ford 50.721 177.441 1 1 0.458 0.010

13 16 Ryan Reed # ADA Drive to Stop Diabetes presented by Lilly 50.749 177.343 1 1 0.486 0.028

14 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 50.793 177.190 1 1 0.530 0.044

15 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 51.018 176.408 1 1 0.755 0.225

16 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Chevrolet 51.153 175.943 1 1 0.890 0.135

17 31 Dylan Kwasniewski # FOE Chevrolet 51.255 175.593 1 1 0.992 0.102

18 43 Dakoda Armstrong # WinField Ford 51.369 175.203 1 1 1.106 0.114

19 99 James Buescher Rheem Toyota 51.370 175.200 1 1 1.107 0.001

20 93 Kevin Swindell JGL Racing Dodge 51.645 174.267 1 1 1.382 0.275

21 84 Chad Boat # Front Row Tailgaiting/CorvetteParts.net 51.690 174.115 1 1 1.427 0.045*

22 44 David Starr Hard Hat Heroes/BYF.org Toyota 51.950 173.244 1 1 1.687 0.260

23 28 JJ Yeley Texas 28 Spirits Stage Dodge 51.952 173.237 3 3 1.689 0.002

24 39 Ryan Sieg # Pull-A-Part LLC Do-It-Yourself Used Auto Parts 51.993 173.100 1 1 1.730 0.041

25 51 Jeremy Clements Allsouthelectric.com/BRT Extrusions Chevrolet 52.123 172.668 1 1 1.860 0.130

26 46 Matt Dibenedetto Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 52.268 172.189 1 1 2.005 0.145*

27 40 Josh Wise(i) Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 52.298 172.091 1 1 2.035 0.030

28 14 Eric McClure Hefty Ultimate/Reynolds Wrap Toyota 52.391 171.785 1 2 2.128 0.093

29 19 Mike Bliss Tweaker Energy Shot/Circle K Toyota 52.397 171.766 3 3 2.134 0.006

30 01 Landon Cassill teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 52.482 171.487 2 4 2.219 0.085

31 4 Jeffrey Earnhardt teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 52.544 171.285 2 4 2.281 0.062

32 55 Jamie Dick Viva Auto Group Chevrolet 52.630 171.005 3 4 2.367 0.086

33 17 Tanner Berryhill # NationalCashLenders.com Dodge 52.661 170.904 1 1 2.398 0.031*

34 72 Carl Long Crash Claims R Us Chevrolet 52.861 170.258 1 3 2.598 0.200*

35 25 John Wes Townley(i) Zaxby's/The Identical Movie Toyota 52.917 170.078 3 4 2.654 0.056*

36 70 Derrike Cope Youtheory Chevrolet 52.925 170.052 1 3 2.662 0.008*

37 87 Josh Reaume Colonial Countertops Chevrolet 53.264 168.970 2 2 3.001 0.339

38 52 Joey Gase  Chevrolet 53.730 167.504 1 2 3.467 0.466OP

39 23 Robert Richardson Jr. Cornboard Chevrolet 54.071 166.448 1 4 3.808 0.341OP

40 10 Blake Koch M&W Logistics Toyota 52.973 169.898 1 3 2.710 -1.098*

41 74 Kevin Lepage The Thirty Days Foundation Dodge 53.005 169.795 1 3 2.742 0.032*

42 76 Tommy Joe Martins #  Ford 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----*
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